Sep 18 2024 (13:01) India Rail Info

Jasidih - Dumka Shravani Mela MEMU Special/03150 - MEMU - ER
JSME/Jasidih Junction to GODA/Godda
1h 35m - 86 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 14:15 0 |1 0 64 |260 [ER
2 DGHR |Deoghar Junction 14:21 14:22 Tm (0 |1 6 54 (257 |ER
3 MHUR |Mohanpur Junction 14:33 14:34 Tm |0 |1 16 |53 |265 |ER
4 |HRLT [Harlatanr 14:52 14:53 m [0 |1 32 |58 ER
5 |HSDA |Hansdiha 15:16 15:17 im [0 |1 54 |61 [183 [ER
6 PYHT |Poreyahat 15:32 15:33 Tm (0 |1 70 |58 |148 |ER
7 |GODA |Godda 15:50 0 |1 86 |- 88 |ER

Sep 18 2024 (13:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




